Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska
2022 SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

GIRLS

TEAM RESULTS

Champion Dimond 86
Runner-up Colony 77
3rd South Anchorage 61
4th West Valley 54
5th Eagle River 52
5th Juneau-Douglas 52
7th Thunder Mt 45.5
gth Kodiak 21.5
gth Chugiak 21
gth Sitka 21
11t Homer 19
12t Palmer 9
12t Wasilla 9
14t Soldotna 7
15t Hutchison 6
16t Craig 4
17t Service 3
AWARDS

Academic Award: Colony (3.89)

Sponsored by Donlin Gold

Sportsmanship: West Valley

Sponsored by OPA

Outstanding Competitor: Carly Nelson (HMR)

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONS

200 Medley Relay
200 Freestyle

200 Ind Medley

50 Freestyle

Diving

100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle

500 Freestyle

200 Freestyle Relay
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
400 Freestyle Relay

GIRLS

Dimond

Samantha Bristor (WV)
Emma Fellman
Isabelle Borke (DHS)
Ally Hrncir (PHS)

Carly Nelson (HMR)
Samantha Bristor (WV)
Carly Nelson (HMR)
Thunder Mt

Lola Woodward (ERHS)

Alexandria Anderson (COLHS)

Dimond

BOYS

TEAM RESULTS
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AWARDS

Service

Eagle River
Seward
Juneau-Douglas
Dimond
Chugiak

West Valley
Thunder Mt
West Anchorage
Wasilla

Colony

Kodiak

Kenai

Cordova
Ketchikan
Homer

South Anchorage
Palmer

Craig

Wrangell

118

Academic Award: West Anchorage (4.0)
Sponsored by Donlin Gold
Sportsmanship: Thunder Mt
Sponsored by OPA
Outstanding Competitor: Patrick Foy (TMHS)

1:49.57
1:54.34
2:07.78
23.99
425.55
57.18
51.93
5:11.47
1:40.88
57.99
1:03.41
3:41.69

BOYS

Service

Patrick Foy (TMHS)
Benjamin Price (SHS)
Andrew Billings (DHS)
Deshawn Campbell
Patrick Foy (TMHS)
Andrew Billings (DHS)
Conrad Fawcett (SHS)
Seward

William Kitchen (SHS)
Trevor Dash (KAYHI)
Service

1:37.46
1:40.16
1:55.43
21.14
413.00
48.46
46.69
4:42.93
1:28.64
52.65
58.66
3:15.30




