Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska

2022 SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

GIRLS BOYS

TEAM RESULTS

Champion	Dimond	86
Runner-up	Colony	77
3 rd	South Anchorage	61
4 th	West Valley	54
5 th	Eagle River	52
5 th	Juneau-Douglas	52
7 th	Thunder Mt	45.5
8 th	Kodiak	21.5
9 th	Chugiak	21
9 th	Sitka	21
11 th	Homer	19
12 th	Palmer	9
12 th	Wasilla	9
14 th	Soldotna	7
15 th	Hutchison	6
16 th	Craig	4
17 th	Service	3

TEAM RESULTS

Champion	Service	118
Runner-up	Eagle River	51
Runner-up	Seward	51
4 th	Juneau-Douglas	48
5 th	Dimond	47
6 th	Chugiak	43
7 th	West Valley	39
8 th	Thunder Mt	28
9 th	West Anchorage	24
10 th	Wasilla	21
11 th	Colony	18
12 th	Kodiak	17
13 th	Kenai	11
14 th	Cordova	9
14 th	Ketchikan	9
16 th	Homer	8
17 th	South Anchorage	6
18 th	Palmer	3
19 th	Craig	2
19 th	Wrangell	2

AWARDS

Academic Award: Colony (3.89)

Sponsored by Donlin Gold

Sportsmanship: West Valley

Sponsored by OPA

Outstanding Competitor: Carly Nelson (HMR)

AWARDS

Academic Award: West Anchorage (4.0)

Sponsored by Donlin Gold
Sportsmanship: Thunder Mt

Sponsored by OPA

Outstanding Competitor: Patrick Foy (TMHS)

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONS

	GIRLS		BOYS	
200 Medley Relay	Dimond	1:49.57	Service	1:37.46
200 Freestyle	Samantha Bristor (WV)	1:54.34	Patrick Foy (TMHS)	1:40.16
200 Ind Medley	Emma Fellman	2:07.78	Benjamin Price (SHS)	1:55.43
50 Freestyle	Isabelle Borke (DHS)	23.99	Andrew Billings (DHS)	21.14
Diving	Ally Hrncir (PHS)	425.55	Deshawn Campbell	413.00
100 Butterfly	Carly Nelson (HMR)	57.18	Patrick Foy (TMHS)	48.46
100 Freestyle	Samantha Bristor (WV)	51.93	Andrew Billings (DHS)	46.69
500 Freestyle	Carly Nelson (HMR)	5:11.47	Conrad Fawcett (SHS)	4:42.93
200 Freestyle Relay	Thunder Mt	1:40.88	Seward	1:28.64
100 Backstroke	Lola Woodward (ERHS)	57.99	William Kitchen (SHS)	52.65
100 Breaststroke	Alexandria Anderson (COLHS)	1:03.41	Trevor Dash (KAYHI)	58.66
400 Freestyle Relay	Dimond	3:41.69	Service	3:15.30